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M Date Sheet for Term -1 ( Nur - VIIl ), 2024-25
Date Day Nursery I 1| 1 v v VI VII VIII
& Prep
Regul
07-03-2025| Friday ceuat Art Art Art GK GK GK
Classes
Regular
08-03-2025| Saturday Classes GK GK GK Art Art Computer | Computer [ Computer
Regular
10-03-2025| Monday Cltis Computer | Computer [ Computer | Computer | Computer Art Art Art
11-03-2025| Tuesday PREPARATORY LEAVE
Reoul ; ; ;
12-03-2025 | Wednesday cgular | Conversati | Conversati | Conversat GK GK Science Maths Sst
Classes on on on
13-03-2025{ Thursday - HOLI HOLIDAYS
15-03-2025| Saturday
16-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
Regul Regul Regul R
17-03-2025| Monday el | Lok ) g | L g Hindi Hindi Hindi | English
Classes Classes Classes Classes
French / French / French / French/ | French/
-03- T English Hindi Math: Math: . . . . .
18-03-2025 uesday nets iodi aths aths Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit | Sanskrit
19-03-2025 [ Wednesday PREPARATORY LEAVE
20-03-2025| Thursday Hindi Maths Hindi Hindi Hindi EVS SST Science Hindi
21-03-2025 Friday PREPARATORY LEAVE
22-03-2025| Saturday EVS English English English English Maths English Sst Maths
23-03-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
24-03-2025| Monday Maths EVS EVS EVS EVS English Maths English Science




